Capital High School
Girls Basketball

2024-2025

Date Team

Dec. 14 Gallatin
Dec. 20 Senior

Dec. 21 West

Jan.3 Belgrade
Jan. 10 Flathead
Jan. 11 Glacier

Jan. 13 East Helena
Jan. 13 Helena Christian
Jan.14 Hellgate
Jan. 15 Sentinel
Jan. 25 Helena High
Jan. 30 Big Sky

Feb. 1 Butte

Feb.4 CMR

Feb. 7 Helena High
Feb.13 Sentinel
Feb. 15 Hellgate
Feb. 17 Great Falls High
Feb. 21 Glacier

Feb. 22 Flathead
Feb.25 Big Sky

Feb.27 Butte

H/A
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
@East
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

Varsity

4:00PM
7:00PM
2:00PM
6:00 PM
7:00PM
2:00PM
Valley

7:00PM
7:00PM
3:30PM
7:00PM
3:30PM
7:00 PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
4:00PM

7:00PM
2:00PM
6:00 PM
7:00PM

v
2:30PM
5:30PM
12:30 PM
Cancelled
5:30PM
12:30PM
MS

5:30PM
5:30PM
2:00PM
Cancelled
2:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30 PM
2:30PM
5:30 PM
5:30PM
12:30PM

5:30 PM

Soph
1:00PM
4:00 PM
11:00AM
Cancelled
4:00 PM
11:00AM

7:00 PM
Cancelled
4:00PM
12:30PM
Cancelled
12:30 PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
Cancelled
4:00 PM
4:00PM
11:00AM
4:30 PM
4:00PM

Frosh

1:00PM
2:30PM
9:30AM
4:00 PM
4:00PM
9:30AM
5:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:00PM
11:00AM
5:15 PM
11:00AM
4:30JimDar
2:30PM
4:30JimDar
1:00PM

4:30JimDar
9:30AM

4:30JimDar



