Capital High School Girls Basketball

2024-2025

Date	Team	H/A	Varsity	JV	Soph	Frosh
Dec. 14	Gallatin	Away	4:00PM	2:30PM	1:00PM	1:00PM
Dec. 20	Senior	Home	7:00PM	5:30PM	4:00 PM	2:30PM
Dec. 21	West	Home	2:00PM	12:30 PM	11:00AM	9:30AM
Jan.3	Belgrade	Away	6:00 PM	Cancelled	Cancelled	4:00 PM
Jan. 10	Flathead	Away	7:00PM	5:30PM	4:00 PM	4:00PM
Jan. 11	Glacier	Away	2:00PM	12:30PM	11:00AM	9:30AM
Jan. 13	East Helena	@East	Valley	MS		5:30 PM
Jan. 13	Helena Christian	Home			7:00 PM	
Jan.14	Hellgate	Home	7:00PM	5:30PM	Cancelled	4:00 PM
Jan. 15	Sentinel	Away	7:00PM	5:30PM	4:00PM	4:00PM
Jan. 25	Helena High	Away	3:30PM	2:00PM	12:30PM	11:00AM
Jan. 30	Big Sky	Home	7:00PM	Cancelled	Cancelled	5:15 PM
Feb. 1	Butte	Away	3:30PM	2:00PM	12:30 PM	11:00AM
Feb.4	CMR	Home	7:00 PM	5:30PM	4:00PM	4:30JimDar
Feb. 7	Helena High	Home	7:00PM	5:30PM	4:00PM	2:30PM
Feb.13	Sentinel	Home	7:00PM	5:30 PM	4:00PM	4:30JimDar
Feb. 15	Hellgate	Away	4:00PM	2:30PM	Cancelled	1:00PM
Feb. 17	Great Falls High	Away		5:30 PM	4:00 PM	
Feb. 21	Glacier	Home	7:00PM	5:30PM	4:00PM	4:30JimDar
Feb. 22	Flathead	Home	2:00PM	12:30PM	11:00AM	9:30AM
Feb.25	Big Sky	Away	6:00 PM		4:30 PM	
Feb.27	Butte	Home	7:00PM	5:30 PM	4:00PM	4:30JimDar